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Sonntag, 3 September 2023 

Schiessplatz: ASV Hünenberg 



Verbandsmeisterschaft 2023
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1. Stuber Michel 84 E 0 196 97 99 16 4 0 0

2. Arnold Christof 62 V 0 195 97 98 15 5 0 0

3. Luthiger Angela 92 E 0 195 99 96 15 5 0 0

4. Loretz Stephan 69 E 0 193 96 97 14 5 1 0

5. Bütler Marcel 71 E 0 192 95 97 14 4 2 0

6. Eichholzer Bernhard 68 V 0 188 95 93 9 10 1 0

7. Ingold Franz 50 EV-a 0 188 93 95 8 12 0 0

8. Hoppler Dominik 85 E 0 187 94 93 10 7 3 0

9. Arnold Alice 60 V 0 187 94 93 8 11 1 0

10. Odermatt Jonas 90 E 0 184 92 92 9 7 3 1

11. Zimmermann Terence 79 E 0 181 93 88 7 10 2 0

12. Stiefel Peter 48 EV-a 0 180 92 88 5 10 5 0

13. Renggli Ninja 83 E 0 177 87 90 4 10 5 1

14. Tonina Alfredo 59 V 0 173 84 89 3 11 2 4

15. Bürgisser Silvan 6 J 0 173 86 87 7 5 3 4
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2. Ablösung
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1. Niederberger Eugen 68 E 0 195 97 98 15 5 0 0

2. Gössi Bruno 69 E 0 193 98 95 15 3 2 0

3. Joller Josef 83 E 0 190 95 95 10 10 0 0

4. Kaufmann Franz 60 V-a 0 188 91 97 11 6 3 0

5. Hugener Karl 64 V-a 0 187 98 89 12 4 3 1

6. Minder Josef 47 EV-a 0 186 94 92 7 12 1 0

7. Immoos Andrea 67 V 0 185 91 94 6 13 1 0

8. Rohrer Anton 48 EV-a 0 185 92 93 7 11 2 0

9. Richener Ruedi 53 EV-a 0 183 89 94 6 11 3 0

10. Barandun Horst 48 EV 0 182 90 92 5 12 3 0

11. Geiser Hanspeter 56 V-a 0 181 92 89 3 15 2 0

12. Frey Andy 71 E 0 179 92 87 5 9 6 0

13. Lüscher Ernst 63 V 0 178 88 90 3 12 5 0

14. Tonina Stefanie 67 V 0 173 87 86 3 9 6 2

15. Niederberger Michelle 2 J 0 172 86 86 4 6 8 2



FINAL

Rang 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16

1 193 Loretz Stephan 5 10 9 9 10 9 10 10 9 10 9 95 3 5 9 104 5 5 9 113 3 5 10 123 2 5 10 133 2 5 9 142 2 5 10 152 1

2 195 Arnold Christof 2 9 9 10 10 10 10 10 9 10 10 97 1 2 9 106 1 2 8 114 2 2 9 123 3 2 10 133 1 2 9 142 1 2 10 152 1

3 188 Ingold Franz 11 9 9 10 9 10 9 10 10 10 9 95 4 11 10 105 2 11 10 115 1 11 9 124 1 11 9 133 3 11 9 142 3 11 142 3

4 190 Joller Josef 8 9 10 10 9 9 10 10 9 10 8 94 5 8 10 104 4 8 9 113 4 8 9 122 5 8 9 131 4 8 10 141 4 8 141 4

5 195 Luthiger Angela 4 9 9 10 9 9 9 10 10 9 9 93 8 4 9 102 8 4 10 112 6 4 9 121 6 4 9 130 5 4 130 6 4 130 5

6 195 Niederberger Eugen 3 9 10 10 8 10 9 9 9 9 10 93 7 3 9 102 7 3 10 112 5 3 10 122 4 3 8 130 6 3 130 5 3 130 5

7 188 Eichholzer Bernhard 9 9 9 10 9 9 9 9 10 9 9 92 9 9 9 101 9 9 10 111 7 9 9 120 7 9 120 7 9 120 7 9 120 7

8 187 Hugener Karl 12 9 10 9 9 9 10 9 9 8 10 92 10 12 9 101 10 12 10 111 8 12 10 120 8 12 120 8 12 120 8 12 120 7

9 196 Stuber Michel 1 10 10 8 9 9 9 9 10 9 10 93 6 1 9 102 6 1 9 111 9 1 111 10 1 111 10 1 111 10 1 111 9

9 193 Gössi Bruno 6 10 10 10 9 9 10 10 10 9 9 96 2 6 9 105 3 6 6 111 10 6 111 9 6 111 9 6 111 9 6 111 9

11 185 Immoos Andrea 14 10 8 9 10 9 10 9 10 8 9 92 11 14 9 101 11 14 101 11 14 101 11 14 101 11 14 101 11 14 101 11

12 192 Bütler Marcel 7 9 7 9 8 9 9 9 10 10 10 90 12 7 9 99 12 7 99 12 7 99 12 7 99 12 7 99 12 7 99 12

13 186 Minder Josef 13 9 10 8 9 9 8 9 8 10 9 89 13 13 89 13 13 89 13 13 89 13 13 89 13 13 89 13 13 89 13

14 188 Kaufmann Franz 10 9 9 9 10 8 8 8 9 8 9 87 14 10 87 14 10 87 14 10 87 14 10 87 14 10 87 14 10 87 14

SHOOT OFF

Rank 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20

2 195 Arnold Christof 2 9

1 193 Loretz Stephan 5 10

P 5 & 6 P 3 & 4 P 1 & 2Schützin / Schütze P 13 & 14 P 11 & 12 P 9 & 10 P 7 & 8
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